LIGHT DUTY
ARCHIVE RACKING
Light Duty Archive Racking is ideal for off-site storage. We offer customised rack design solution
for your available storage space including a range of archive and off-site storage boxes to suit your
requirements.
Archive Boxes
• A4 Standard Archive Box
• Height: 255 mm Width: 115 mm Depth: 330 mm
• A4 Jumbo Archive Box
• Height: 255 mm Width: 210 mm Depth:330 mm
• Foolscap Standard Archive Box
• Height: 255 mm Width: 115 mm Depth: 365 mm
• Foolscap Jumbo Archive Box
• Height: 255 mm Width: 210 mm Depth: 365 mm
Off-Site Storage Box:
• Height: 255 mm Width: 330 mm
Depth: 433 mm
Double Sided Island Unit
Code Rack Description
Dimensions
H x L x D (mm)
ARCVDS60BOX 60 Off-Site Box Rack 2100 x 2100 x 900
ARCVDS50BOX 50 Off-Site Box Rack 2100 x 1800 x 900
ARCVDS40BOX 40 Off-Site Box Rack 2100 x 1500 x 900
ARCVDS30BOX 30 Off-Site Box Rack 2100 x 1200 x 900
Single Sided Wall Unit
Code Rack Description
Dimensions
H x L x D (mm)
ARCVSS30BOX 30 Off-Site Box Rack 2100 x 2100 x 450
ARCVSS25BOX 25 Off-Site Box Rack 2100 x 1800 x 450
ARCVSS20BOX 20 Off-Site Box Rack 2100 x 1500 x 450
ARCVSS15BOX 15 Off-Site Box Rack 2100 x 1200 x 450
MAKE YOUR SPACE WORK FOR YOU.
Toll Free 0861 MRSHELF or 0861 677435